JABHUraTeJJbHLIA pe:KHM JeTell paHHero Bo3pacra

Mojgean ABHraTe/IbHOM AaKTHBHOCTH JAeTell J0LKOJAbLHOIO BO3pacTa

®opma opraHu3aluu

Muaanmuii Bospact

Crapwmmnii Bo3pact

MJiaamas
rpynna

cpeaHsas
rpynna

cTaplias
rpynmna

MmOAroToOB.
rpynna

YTpeHHsIs THMHACTHKA
(eXKeTHEBHO)

6 MuH.

8 MUH.

10 muH.

12 MuH.

duz.3ausuTHE B IOMEUIEHUN
(2 paza B HeeNIO)

10-15
MHH

20 MHUH.

25 MUH.

30 muH.

@u3z.3aHATHE HAa BO3AYXE
(1 pa3 B HenEIIO)

10-15
MHUH.

20 MuH.

25 MuH.

30 MuH.

IIporynka

4 yaca

4 gaca

4 yaca

4 yaca
5 MUH.

Ou3MUHYTKH (€)X€IHEBHO)

2-3 MHUH.

2-3 MHH.

3-5 MHH.

3-5 MuH.

IToaBu>KHBIE UIPEI
(exeTHEBHO)

6-10 MuH.

10-15
MUH.

15-20
MUH.

15-20
MUH.

CropTUBHBIE UIPBI,
ynpaxHeHus (1 pas B
HEJIENIO)

10 MuH.

10 muH.

15 MuH.

20 MuH.

bojpsas ruMHAacTHKA
(e)xeHEBHO)

8 MHH.

10 muH.

10 MuH.

10 mun.

ApTUKYISLIHOHHAS,
MaJIbYMKOBAsi THMHACTHKA
(eXkeTHEBHO)

5 MUH.

5-10 muH.

5-10
MHUH.

5-10 MuH.

3purenbHas THMHACTHKA
(exeHEBHO)

5-10 mMuH.

5-10
MHH.

5-10 MuH.

JlpIxaTenpHass THAMHAcTHKa
(exeTHEBHO)

2-3 MUH.

2-3 MHUH.

2-3 MUH.

CaMocTosTeNpHAS
ABHUTaTClIbHAaA
ACATCIIBHOCTL

CXKCIHCBHO

CrnopTHBHBIE Pa3BICUCHUS
(1 pa3 B MecsL)

30 MHUH.

30 MHH.

CrnopTUBHBIE MTpPa3aHUKH (2
pasa B rof)

30 MuH.

30 MuH.

Henens 3m0poBbs

pasa B Irof
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